

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 993/2017

JUSTICE M. VIJAYARAGHAVAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AORFor Respondent(s)
Mr. Anandh Kannan N., AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AORUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed, list on 13th March, 2018.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER